CORRIDA E CAMINHADA MOVIMENTE-SE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
46
85

86
3
108
116

35

58
90

107
43
97
61

110
88
25
92

37
79
109
15
133
105
66
69
26
38
84
64
130
122
100

Nome
FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO

LUCAS RIVAEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE
RIBEIRO

CLEITON MAGALHAES
ALAN VIEIRA CARDOSO
PAULO CESAR PEREIRA CARDOSO

REINALDO APARECIDO MENESES DOS
SANTOS

EDIVALDO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
ALVARO CARDOSO DE SOUSA
HELIVELTON MOREIRA SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA

LEANDRO BARBOSA

EMERSON SANTANA FERREIRA
MATHEUS SANTOS

IVANIR BATISTA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MACIEL

LUIS GUSTAVO XAVIER PARAISO
CLAUDIO REIS

MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

ALLAN DE MELO SANTOS
EDUARDO ALVES DE AGUIAR AGUIAR
LAZARO RODRIGUES BARBOSA
PAULO ROBERTO

ANDERSON DOS SANTOS PINTO
VITOR OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
PATRICK NICOLAIS PIANTANIDA
JOAO PEDRO ROCHA ALMEIDA
JOSE FERNANDO SOARES COELHO
CLEITON RODRIGUES

ELIASIBE FREIRE DA SILVA

LUCAS FIGUEIREDO

JHONATAN SOARES LIMA

UELTON MOURA

RODRIGO LIMA CARDOSO

MAX MULLER RIBEIRO RAMOS

G5 SPORTS LTDA

19
41

26
30
40
45

44
20
28
24

27
36
25
45
17
25
33
44

45
52
41
34
24
25
41
20
44
28
40
29
31
43

34

Fx.Et.
M1624
M4044

M2529
M3034
M4044
M4549

M4044
M1624
M2529
M1624

M2529
M3539
M2529
M4549
M1624
M2529
M3034

M4044

M4549
M5059
M4044
M3034
M1624
M2529
M4044
M1624
M4044
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4044
M0015
M3034
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Equipe

MONTE OLIMPICO

Tempo
00:16:22.76

00:17:15.29

00:17:32.79
00:17:57.56
00:18:07.04
00:18:45.98

00:18:46.40
00:19:28.14
00:19:49.33
00:20:11.39

00:20:30.11
00:21:03.61
00:21:06.94
00:21:11.39
00:21:25.27
00:21:35.28
00:21:36.14
00:21:43.85

00:21:44.08
00:21:48.54
00:21:56.64
00:22:09.33
00:22:12.75
00:22:16.69
00:22:25.44
00:22:38.00
00:23:01.18
00:23:03.43
00:23:11.85
00:23:18.52
00:23:27.05
00:23:35.32
00:23:43.58

00:23:55.54
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA MOVIMENTE-SE

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Numero
41
91
34

56
80
57
68
76
19
70
65
123
117
33
42
99
135
40
48
18
121
112
44
47
111

Nome
ELVIS MAYCON GONCALVES PEREIRA
MARCOS ROBERTO MAIA CARDOSO

DIRCEU FERNANDES DE AQUINO
FERNANDES

DAVI GONCALVES
LEANDRO LIMA

HELIO GOMES DE SOUSA

JOHNNY MENDES

KAUA VICTOR

ANTONIO CARLOS MENDES DE JESUS
JOSE GERALDO SERAFIM NIZ

JOAO PAULO VERSIANI PASSOS
ROMULO BARBOSA VELOSO
REINALDO MARINHO

DIMAS FERNANDES FILHO

EMANUEL PORTO

MAURO SERGIO BRAGA

WARLEY FERREIRA ROCHA

ELVINO GONGCALVES PEREIRA
FERNANDO MEDEIROS

ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ROBERTO PEREIRA

RAMON OLIVEIRA

ERICK CAXITO

FELIPE RIBEIRO

RAFAETE FELIX

G5 SPORTS LTDA

35
24
55

13
21
41
40
18
58
50
44
68
44
61
21
42
28
37
40
41
52
32
26
32
27

Fx.Et.
M3539
M1624
M5059

M0015
M1624
M4044
M4044
M1624
M5059
M5059
M4044
M6099
M4044
M6099
M1624
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4044
M5059
M3034
M2529
M3034
M2529
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Equipe

Tempo
00:24:00.13
00:24:20.73
00:24:22.23

00:24:22.52
00:24:30.38
00:24:41.09
00:24:52.79
00:24:57.98
00:25:01.85
00:25:36.40
00:25:38.16
00:25:58.12
00:26:00.84
00:26:31.78
00:27:43.67
00:29:21.55
00:29:29.01
00:29:41.17
00:30:08.20
00:30:36.83
00:31:08.52
00:31:36.50
00:32:11.14
00:38:16.20
00:41:30.84

Pagina: 2



